SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ISIN: CA8280621092

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/21 21:59:59

Price
0.26 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -3.70%(-0.01)

CA8280621092

SVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

46 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.26 CAD (24,000)
0.29 CAD (5,500)
0.28 CAD

0.28 CAD

0.26 CAD

0.27 CAD

0.2675 CAD
20,000

5,350.00

16

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/21 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/20 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/19 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8280621092&ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30a9e39028f520d1e674411a049314986c6edaef5230ebe01c6831d1ea4d67f0&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e5b4e4ab9f256cc69&time=1724373563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b3bf792cdcb12d8ab020023ed43c8e2ef61b6af8760180012a7f485d9cd80a9&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e0f6b897a33e00b4&time=1724373563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=514799637d1dd5f4122d0ca14aa1006fd7a2f6f252722ed6bf91ae4ef761c18d&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77fc431cd43e78fe0&time=1724373563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19996eca8407360b7b358d04fd6afb5c023ded2a085e824548e6af72908c77f2&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59d91b9a556a66bfe&time=1724373563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=274d65dc40495a47d2c7e2db34ca4e598a66f0a6634cb5d74c4d829d170095a9&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e124e6691cd29ae8&time=1724373563&tool=RSC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Details

2024/08/21 21:59:59

Price
0.26 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -3.70%(-0.01)

CA8280621092

SVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

46 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.26 CAD (24,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.29 CAD (5,500)
Open 0.28 CAD
High 0.28 CAD
Low 0.26 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.27 CAD
VWAP 0.2675 CAD
Volume (pcs) 20,000
Trading volume 5,350.00
Number of trades 16
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +85.71% -10.34% -45.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 -0.03 -0.22
Beta 2.69 1.87 1.58
Volatility 107.05 90.47 80.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/04/

Time

22:26

21:59

15:35

08:00

16:14

0.25 CAD (48,580)
0.25 CAD (66,917)
0.27 CAD (115,224)
0.23 CAD (121,734)
0.40 CAD (2024/04/08)
0.14 CAD (2024/02/14)
0.40 CAD (2024/04/08)
0.14 CAD (2024/02/14)

Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.1765 EUR 0.00

0.26 CAD

0.01

0.175 EUR 0.00

0.1615 EUR 0.00

0.345 CAD 0.01

Number of
trades
2

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170080074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

08:14 0.165 EUR 0.00

21:50 0.1946 USD 0.02

08:11 0.1645 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.178 EUR 0.00

42

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168587597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170652616

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVE ['{"ONE

- RESQOURCES INC

Company Profile

Contact Details
SILVER ONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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